GLENN RASMUSSEN Division of Corporations 8132295946

01/18 '01 16:16 NO.421 01/03

Page 1 of 1

am 9:

P0100007047

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System Katherine Harris, Secretary of State

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H0100008373 2)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:		Corporations : (850)922-4001	
From	:		

Account Name : GLENN RASMUSSEN & FOGARTY, P.A. Account Number : I19990000156 Phone : (813)229-3333 Fax Number : (813)229-5946

FLORIDA PROFIT CORPORATION OR P.A.

CREST ADVISORS, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

Electronic Filing Menu,

Corporate Filing

Public Access Help.

1 JAN 18 MM 9:25

VRY OF STATE CORPORATIONS

(H0100008373 2)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

CREST ADVISORS, INC.

The undersigned incorporator adopts the following Articles of Incorporation for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act:

ARTICLE L NAME

The name of the corporation is: Crest Advisors, Inc.

ARTICLE IL PURPOSE

The corporation may transact any or all lawful business for which a corporation may be incorporated under the Florida Business Corporation Act.

ARTICLE III. PRINCIPAL OFFICE AND MAILING ADDRESS

The street address of the principal business office and the mailing address of the corporation are:

4350 West Cypress Street, Suite 250 Tampa, Florida 33607

ARTICLE IV. CAPITAL STOCK

The number of shares of capital stock that the corporation is authorized to issue is 10,000 shares of common stock, having a par value of \$.01 per share.

ARTICLE V. INITIAL REGISTERED OFFICE AND AGENT

The name and street address of the initial registered agent are:

Ameurco Management, Inc. 4350 West Cypress Street, Suite 250 Tampa, Florida 33607

ARTICLE VI. INCORPORATOR

The name and street address of the incorporator are:

Bruce D. Burdge 4350 West Cypress Street, Suite 250 Tampa, Florida 33607

Evan R. Batoff 100 S. Ashley Drive, Suite 1300 Tampa, FL 33602 (SL3) 229-3333 Florida Bar No. 25119

(H0100008373 2)

ARTICLE VIL COMMENCEMENT OF EXISTENCE

The existence of the corporation will commence at the time these Arpicles are filed by the Secretary of State.

DATE: January 8, 2001

at the time these Articles are filed by the Sec
NY M W Miller
Bruce P. Burdge, as Incorporator

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the corporation named above at the place designated in these articles of incorporation, the undersigned accepts the appointment as registered agent and agrees to act in that capacity. The undersigned agrees to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of its duties as registered agent. The undersigned is familiar with, and accepts, the obligations of registered agent.

DATE: January 8 2001

AMEURCO MANA MEN By: Bruce Burdge, ice President urve

1859-027-24°B Crest Advisors, Inc. Articles of Incorporation

DIVISION OF CORPORATION

(H0100008373 2)